APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL PANAGARH

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2480015

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 19152

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE PANAGARH, PO ARJUN PUR DISTT- BURDWAN, C/O 99
APO, WEST BENGAL, Purba Bardhaman, WEST BENGAL -
713402

5 PRINCIPAL NAME MUKESH KUMAR PARASAR

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA(ENG), MBA (HR), B. Ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID aps.panagarh2012@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 7070589336

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY images/AFFILIATION%20LETTER.pdf
2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-images/regs.pdf
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-images/NOC.pdf

APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-images/regs.pdf

ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-images/BSSC.pdf

THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY
THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-images/FSC.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION

https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-images/NOC.pdf

OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-images/Watersc.pdf




NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS
ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-images/Fee%20Strucature%202025.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC

https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-

CALENDER images/Academic%20Planner%20Calender%20202526.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-images/SAMC%20202526.pdf

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS

https://www.apspanagarh.com/_content-

TEACHERS ASSOCIATION images/LIST%200F%20PARENT%20TEACHER %20ASSOCIATION%20(PTA)%20202526.pdf

(PTA) MEMBERS

5  LASTTHREE-YEARRESULT | pns:/mww.apspanagarh.com/_content-images/RESULT%20SUMMARY %20202526.pdf

OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

MUKESH KUMAR PARASAR

74
12
16

46

1.3:1
Md Sahinul Haque Ranar

MOITRI JANA




1

2025 66 64

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1

2025 21 21

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

Mr Apu Dev PGT
Rupeswari Bandopadhyay PGT
Mrs. Sneha Biswas PGT
Mr.Mukesh Shaw TGT
Mrs Saswati Chanda Roy TGT
MOUSUMI BHATTACHARYA PRT
SUSMITA BISWAS PRT
ARKAMITA GHOSH PGT
TANUSHREE MONDAL PRT
Nargis Banu PRT
PRIYANKA TALUKDER TGT
SANGHITA MISRA PGT
INDRANI HALDER PRT

96.97

100

27842.37
62 & 54

9 & 54

YES

https://youtu.be/TKJSOYhTqFE

MA

BSC, MCA
MSC
MA, B Ed
MA

M.Sc
MSC

MA

MA

BA

M.Sc

MA

B.Sc



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

DEBDAS SARDAR
SEEMA YADAV
NILANJANA DAS
TANAYA MOITRA
MOITRI JANA
VAISHALI AHER
DEBLINA CHATTERJEE
Nandini Bagchi
NANDITA MANDAL
MUKESH KUMAR PARASAR
VASKAR MONDAL
SHYAMALI MONDAL
DEBOPRIYA SAHA
ANKITA MUKHERJEE
Barnali keot
ANNANYA PANDA
Saswati Paul

NISHI AGARWAL
PULAKESH MAITY
PRIYA TIWARI

JABA KARFA

Jayanti Ghosh

Kavita Shekhawat
DEBOPRIYA BARMAN
TUMPA MAHATO
MONOJ MONDAL
ABIRAMI A

Samridhi Mathur
Santhiya M

Nilam Kumari

Amritha J.S

Apala Ghosh

PET

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PTI

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

MPED

M.Sc.

M.A.

MA

MA

BDS, NTT, CTET
MA

BSC
MCOM,B.ED

MA

MA SANSKRIT
BSC

M.Sc. LIFE SCIENCES
MA History

MA in English literature
B.COM

BSC

B.A.

MA History
MA(ENG)

BA

MA, NTT, ECCEd
M.com, B.ed.
MSC

BPEd

MFA (MASTERS OF FINE ARTS)
MSC

M.A

M.SC

M.A

M.A

M.SC



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

MRS. SREYA SAHA
RIAACHARYA
RENU SHARMA
Ananya Mukherjee
Ranu Mukherjee

S Anusha

Ashima

Sayani Biswas

Arti Tripathi

Poonam Thakur
SHILPI TRIPATHI
RITIKA

ARUNIMA HAZRA
Rashna

RITIKA

ARUNIMA HAZRA
MONALISA MANDAL
Bithi Bhattacharjee
Bandana Pandey

NEETI CHHILLAR

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

HM

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

M.A

M.A

M.SC

B.A

MCA

NTT

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

MSC

BCOM

BSC

BPEd

M.COM

Graduation

BA

Graduation

Graduate

GRADUATION



